ITFM 45 FACE MILLING CUTTERS
ITFM 45°
25
TO
O
LS
Item Code
Dimensions, mm
Teeth Insert Screw Wrench
D d L M
ITFM435R-05005-22.0 50 22.0 40 11 5
OFMT05T3.... MS4011A  TF15
ITFM435R-06305-25.4 63 25.4 40 13 5
ITFM435R-06306-25.4 63 25.4 40 13 6
ITFM435R-08007-27.0 80 27.0 50 38 7
ITFM435R-10008-32.0 100 32.0 50 60 8
ITFM435R-12509-40.0 125 40.0 63 60 9
ITFM
OFMT Alloy Steels
Stainless Stells
Cast Irons